502576354 11/20/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2622296

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KIT DIGITAL - AMERICAS, INC.	11/12/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PIKSEL AMERICAS, INC.	
Street Address:	1209 ORANGE STREET	
City:	WILMINGTON	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19801	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14052670

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (978)341-0136

 Phone:
 978-341-0036

Email: nicole.isabelle@hbsr.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: GIOVANNA H. FESSENDEN, ESQ.
Address Line 1: 530 VIRGINIA ROAD, P.O. BOX 9133

Address Line 2: HAMILTON, BROOK, SMITH & REYNOLDS, P.C. Address Line 4: CONCORD, MASSACHUSETTS 01742-9133

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4113.1004-005
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NICOLE ISABELLE
Signature:	/NICOLE ISABELLE/
Date:	11/20/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=41131004NameChangeKitToPikselAmericas#page1.tif

CH \$40,00

PATENT REEL: 031691 FRAME: 0762 Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "KIT DIGITAL - AMERICAS,

INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "KIT DIGITAL - AMERICAS, INC." TO

"PIKSEL AMERICAS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY

OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2013, AT 10:30 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4777743 8100

131297743

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authver.shtml

RECORDED: 11/20/2013

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State
AUTHENTY CATION: 0888992

DATE: 11-12-13

PATENT REEL: 031691 FRAME: 0763